
Vendor Name Contact Name Phone/Fax Address Email
Baycom Inc. Tim Cooney P: (920) 544-4282  F: 2040 Radisson St. Green Bay Green Bay, WI 54302 tcooney@baycominc.com
Benchmark Business Solutions David Belz P: (806) 744-8744  F: 1607 Broadway Lubbock, TX 79401 dbelz@benchmarkyouroffice.com
CDCE, Inc. Andrew Delgado P: (800) 373-5353  F: 22641 Old Canal Road Yorba Linda, CA 92887 adelgado@cdce.com
CDW Government LLC Peter McGee P: (877) 708-8009  F: 230 North Milwaukee Avenue Vernon Hills, IL 60061 petmcge@cdwg.com

Data Projections, Inc. Jessica Greening
3700 W Sam Houston Parkway S

Suite 525 Houston, TX 77042 jgreening@dataprojections.com 

Datavox, Inc Neil Ferguson P: (713) 881-7107  F: (713) 881-5307 6650 West Sam Houston Parkway South Houston, TX 77072 neil@datavox.net
DataXport.Net, LLC Beatriz Fernandez P: (915) 771-9090  F: (915) 771-9092 10950 Pellicano Drive, Suite C-4 El Paso, TX 79935 beatriz.fernandez@dataxport.net
Designs That Compute Richard Barnett P: (214) 276-0124  F: (214) 276-0123 1778 N. Plano Rd. 211B Richardson, TX 75081 richard@visionality.com

Digital Resources, Inc. Tim Bock P: (817) 481-9300  F: (817) 488-0595
2107 Greenbriar Drive

Suite B Southlake, TX 76092 tbock@digitalresources.com

Diversified Matt Dichirico P: (503) 601-5569  F: mdichirico@diversifiedus.com

Electro Acoustics & Video, Inc. Lorisa Young P: (817) 924-2756  F: (817) 924-3018
2905 Suffolk Drive

Suite 200 Fort Worth, TX 76133 lyoung@eavi.com

Foertsch Holdings DBA Telrepco Roseann Mayo P: (203) 284-5226  F: (203) 294-0835 101 North Plains Industrial Rd Wallingford, CT 06492 rmayo@telrepco.com
GovDirect, Inc. Jeff Blair P: (727) 754-2688  jblair@govdirect.com
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc. GTS Sales P: (512) 452-0651  F: (512) 452-0691 9211 Waterford Centre Blvd, Suite 275 Austin, TX 78758 gtssales@gts-ts.com
Harris, Mackessy & Brennan dba HMB Mark Buchy P: (614) 221-6831  F: 570 Polaris Parkway Suite 125 Westerville, Ohio 43082 mjb@hmbnet.com
HiEd Inc. Leslie Harris P: (800) 876-3467  F: (972) 437-3777 1850 N Greenville Ave Richardson, TX 75081 leslie@hied.com
Howard Technology Solutions Rebecca Dearman P: (601) 399-5835  F: P. O. Box 1590 Laurel, MS 39441 rdearman@howard.com
iCaught Incorporated Kim Kuykendall P: (512) 453-2653  F: (512) 233-2351 12701 W State Hwy 29, Ste. 3 Liberty Hill, TX 78642 sales@icaught.com
ImageNet Consulting, LLC David North P: (512) 610-2480  F: 913 North Broadway Oklahoma City, OK 73102 dnorth@imagenetconsulting.com
Ingram Technologies, LLC Scott Ingram P: (512) 595-0285  F: (512) 857-9104 11615 Angus Rd. #112 Austin, TX 78759 scott@ingramt.com
Insight Public Sector, Inc. Pam Potter P: (800) 321-2437  F: (480) 760-9957 2701 E. Insight Way Chandler, AZ 85286 sledcontracts@insight.com
Mansfield Media Solutions, LLC Brian Borowski P: (512) 589-8314  F: (512) 263-0921 12400 W Highway 71, Suite 350 Austin, TX 78738 brian@mansfieldmedia.com
MAREK MAXWELL LLC Rick Woodard P: (214) 675-4388  F: (214) 987-0705 3419 Westminster Avenue, Suite 300 Dallas, TX 75205 rwoodard@marekmaxwell.com
Mobile Communications America, Inc. Craig Sikes P: (844) 276-7770  F: 501 Duncan Perry Road Arlington, TX 76011 craigsikes@callmc.com
NAVETECH SOLUTIONS, LLC Aaron Merriweather P: (831) 320-2787  F: (214) 812-9309 13601 Preston Rd, Suite E114 Dallas, TX 75240 amerri@navetechsolutions.com
Omega Broadcast Group, L.P. David Fry P: (512) 251-7778  F: (512) 251-8633 817 WEST HOWARD LANE AUSTIN, TX 78753-105 dfry@omegabroadcast.com
PCN Strategies, Inc. Tracey Gladish P: (202) 421-0885  F: 1612 K Street NW Suite 802 Washington, DC 20006 tracey.g@pcnstrategies.com
Rugged Solutions America, LLC Aaron Kukielski P:   F: 27060 Decker Prairie Rosehill Rd Magnolia, TX 77355 statecontracts@ruggeddepot.com
SHI Government Solutions, Inc. Texas Team SHI P: (800) 870-6079  F: (512) 732-0232 3828 Pecana Trail Austin, TX 78749 texas@shi.com
South Texas Communications, Inc. James Ewing P: (956) 687-8591  F: 709 East Pecan Blvd. McAllen, TX 78501 jlewing1@stcradios.com
Southern Computer Warehouse, Inc. Caleb Poirrier P: (770) 579-8927  F: (770) 579-8937 1395 S. Marietta Pkwy.	Bldg. 300, Ste. 106 Marietta, GA 30067 txteam@scw.com
Technology for Education LLC dba TFE Cassandra Counts P: (254) 741-2462  F: (254) 299-1396 658 Alliance Parkway Hewitt, TX 76643 cassandra.counts@tfeconnect.com
Texas Media Systems Ltd. Terry Nixon P: (512) 440-1400  F: 4311 Medical Parkway Austin, TX 78756 terry@tmsav.com
The Personal Computer Store, Inc. dba Avinext Tim Rhome P: (979) 595-2790  F: (979) 268-1017 1499 University Drive E College Station, TX 77840 rhome@avinext.com
Turn-Key Mobile, Inc. Kathy Montgomery P: (573) 544-4781  F: 210 Prodo Drive Jefferson City, MO 65109 kathy@turnkeymobile.com
VIDEOTEX SYSTEMS, INC. Bob Gillman P: (972) 231-9200  F: (972) 231-2420 10255 MILLER RD Dallas, TX 75238 info@videotexsystems.com
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